
Drinks
Sustainably s�rced coffee �� rijo42 
Americano
Latte
Cappucino
Mocha
Iced Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
with cream, marshmellows and a flake

Syrup
Various Flavours

1.50
2.30
2.30
2.50
2.30
2.00
3.00

0.50

O� selecti� of hot teas and c�d drinks
Cup of Tea
Decaf available

Specialty Teas
Green Tea / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Lemon & Ginger

Bottled Water
Still / Sparkling

Cans
Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / 7UP Sugar-Free / Tango Orange

Bottled Drinks

1.50

1.75

1.20

1.20

2.00


