DRINKS

Sustainably sourced coffee from nijo 42

Americano	1.50
Latte	2.30
Cappucino	2.30
Mocha	2.50
Iced Coffee	2.30
Hot Chocolate	2.00
Deluxe Hot Chocolate with cream, marshmellows and a flake	3.00
Syrup	0.50



Our selection of hot teas and cold drinks

Cup of Tea1	.50
Specialty Teas	1.75
Bottled Water	.20
Cans	.20
Bottled Drinks2	2.00

